NOTICE DE MONTAGE
MONTAGEANLEITUNG
INSTRUCTIONS FOR ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
PICOSTAR 19
NM_PICOS_005
61H19/180A
NM_PICOS_005 A 03-2017 MANTION SAS  25000 Besançon - Tel +33 3 81 50 56 77 - Fax +33 3 81 85 38 79 - www.mantion.com 1/2
x1
ou
or
oder
 Lp
 Lp
 Lp
 H
p
 2
 m
m
 2
 m
m
 Lp
 Lp
 H
1
 H
2
 Lp
 H
p
 H
v
 =
 H
p
 -
 H
1
 -
 H
2
 -
 4
 m
m
 Lp - 3 mm
 H
v
 =
 H
p
 -
 H
1
 -
 H
2
 -
 6
 m
m
ep. = 12 mm
thickness = 12 mm
ep. = 4 mm
thickness = 4 mm
ep. = 19 mm
thickness = 19 mm
ep. = 19 mm
thickness = 19 mm
ep. = 19 mm
thickness = 19 mm
ep. = 19 mm
thickness = 19 mm
ep. = 19 mm
thickness = 19 mm
H1 min
H2 min
71E19
450 mm
71V19
450 mm
71H19
450mm
➊
a
b
colle spécial verre
special glue for mirror
Klebstoff besonder für Spiegel
➋
➌
➍
➋ bis
Lp
L
L
71E19
L = Lp - 36 mm
71V19
L = Lp - 46 mm0
71H19
L = Lp - 48 mm
NM_PICOS_005 A 03-2017 MANTION SAS  25000 Besançon - Tel +33 3 81 50 56 77 - Fax +33 3 81 85 38 79 - www.mantion.com 2/2